# L22000406244

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Áddress)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
_	
	JP WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer.
	J. HORNE
	SEP 2 6 2022
	Office Use Only

.



## 700395060047

03/25/22--01002--018 \*\*35.00



#### COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

SUBJECT: Los Sacuanjoches LLC

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Maria Celeste Mestre IWPS PO Box 830726 MIAMI, FL 33283 E-mail address: admin@iwps-latam.com

For further information concerning this matter, please call: Octavio Mestre at 305-408-9790

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

 $G_i^{i_i}$ F! ED ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 2022 SEP 26 AH 11: 48 TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION SECRETARY OF STA OF FALLAHASSEE, FE LOS SACUANJOCHES LLC

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on September 16, 2022, and assigned Florida document number L22000400244

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MBR= Manager

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Angela Cardozo Cleves	PO Box 830726 Miami, FL 33283	Change

Dated: September 21, 2022

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MariaCeleste Mestre